Always Thinking
Environment-Friendly Innovation
Environment-Friendly Corporation
201120011992 1999 2008 2015 2019
Jul.
Developed
and manufactured

Sewage holding tank ISH Series
Sewage holding tank ISH series can hold large amount of sewage at high quality level.
>>
Sewage treatment plant ISS Series
Sewage treatment plant ISS series treats waste water
with a large amount of fixed contact media.
>>
PERSON ORGANIC LOAD
(kg/Day) L
SIZE (mm)
W H
WEIGHT
(kg)
CAPACITY
(L/Day)MODEL
ISS-15N  1,050   15   0.525   1,680   1,622   2,018   1,314
ISS-25N  1,750   25   0.875   1,852   1,735   2,018   1,384
ISS-35N  2,450   35   1.225   2,130   1,851   2,018   1,537
ISS-43N  3,010   43   1.505   2,230   1,905   2,018   1,650
ISS-60N  4,200   60   2.100   2,690   2,105   2,018   1,819
ISS-85N  5,950   85   2.975   3,060   2,343   2,018   2,198
ISS-100N  7,000   100   3.500   3,295   2,250   2,018   2,696
ISS-130N  9,100   130   4.550   3,750   2,723   2,018   2,977
ISS-160N  11,200   160   5.600   4,080   2,923   2,018   3,291
ISS-232N  16,240  232  8.120  2,476  4,595  3,570  7,087
TANK VOLUME
(m3)
CAPAITY
(m3/DAY)MODEL

ISH-20  20.0  23.5
6
ILSEUNG PRODUCT Environment-Friendly Corporation
A device for producing fresh water by evaporating and condensing
sea water using engine jacket water under vacuum
· Structure:  Consists of a condenser tube in the main body and the upper
part of the main body, and a heater tube in the lower part
· Material of body is made of SUS316L to prevent corrosion
· Manufactured water is pure distilled water with a salinity of less 10PPM
and can be used for all kinds of ship water such as engine cooling water,
drinking water, kitchen water
Model TON
(m3/DAY)
Dimension(mm) Weight
(kg)L W H
ISF-10C 10 1,787 1,203 1,811 1,235
ISF-15C 15 2,080 1,203 2,032 1,235
ISF-20C 20 2,246 1,498 2,245 1,485
ISF-25C 25 2,416 1,528 2,415 1,595
ISF-30C 30 2,220 1,624 2,250 1,705
ISF-35C 35 2,367 1,668 2,246 1,800
A device for producing fresh water by evaporating and condensing
sea water using engine jacket water under vacuum (Compact type)
· Structure:  Consists of a condenser tube in the main body and the upper
part of the main body, and a heater tube in the lower part
· Material of body is made of SUS316L to prevent corrosion
· Manufactured water is pure distilled water with a salinity of less 10PPM
and can be used for all kinds of ship water such as engine cooling water,
drinking water, kitchen water
Fresh water generator ISF-C Series>>
Fresh water generator ISF-M Series>>
Model TON
(m3/DAY)
Dimension(mm) Weight
(kg)L W H
ISF-01M 1 718 373 877 90
ISF-03M 3 1,191 580 1,080 270
ISF-05M 5 1,341 630 1,150 300
ISF-10M 10 1,418 1138 1,114 470
ISF-15M 15 1,512 808 1,237 500
7
· Structure:  Consists of several titanium plates in the body
· Based on two titanium plate heat exchangers applied with evaporator

· No need for expertise due to easy operation
· Easy to maintain and repair with simple filter cleaning, and filter can be
used for semi-permanent use by repeated washing
· Minimal failure rate because the mechanical working part is MOTOR &
PUMP only
Oil purifier  ISP Series
Equipment to remove impurities and moisture contained in marine diesel oil used in diesel engines
>>
L
SIZE (mm)
W H
WEIGHT
(kg)
CAPACITY
 (L/HR)MODEL
ISF-10P  10   1,882   1,675   1,674   1,110
ISF-15P  15   1,882   1,675   1,674   1,160
ISF-20P  20   1,882   1,675   1,674   1,210
ISF-25P  25   1,882   1,675   1,674   1,260
ISF-30P  30   2,240   1,920   2,144   1,630
ISF-35P  35   2,240   1,920   2,144   1,710
ISF-40P  40   2,240   2,050   2,144   1,800
ISF-45P  45   2,240   2,300   2,144   1,930
ISF-50P  50   2,240   2,430   2,144   2,060
ISF-60P  60   2,240   2,560   2,144   2,190
L
SIZE (mm)
W H
WEIGHT
(kg)
CAPACITY
 (L/HR)MODEL
ISP-600  600   734   505   1,046   150
ISP-1200  1,200   864   580   1,046   230
ISP-1800  1,800   954   675   1,146   280
ISP-2400  2,400   994   675   1,146   310
ISP-3600  3,600   1,074   713   1,446   330
ISP-4800  4,800  1,074  713  1,446  350
ILSEUNG PRODUCT
8
Environment-Friendly Corporation
All employee and excutitives of ILSEUNG recognize that management of safety, health and environment is a core